Canusa-CPS is a leading manufacturer of
specialty pipeline coatings which, for over
30 years, have been used for sealing and
corrosion protection of pipeline joints and
other subs t ra tes . Canusa h igh
performance products are manufactured
to the highest quality standards and are
available in a number of configurations to

Consult your Canusa representative for specific projects or unique applications.
The following are typical values based on Black, Heavy Duty (L) Sleeves. CanusaWrap™
How To Order:
(50, 100 ft)15, 30 m
Bulk Roll Lengths: 30 m 15 mup to 600 mm width: (100ft), above 600 mm width: (50ft)
W - Bulk Roll
B - Bulk Roll designation B - Bulk Roll
C - Closure SealConfiguration
Sleeve / Closure Width
²Colour ZZ-BK, WW, YE BK ZZ-BK, YE
0.65mm (27 mils) 0.6mm (32 mils) 0.8mm (32 mils)
W- n/a H-0.35mm (14mils) S-0.75 mm (30mils)
T - 0.6 mm (25 mils)L - 0.9 mm (36 mils)
1.25 mm (50 mils)¹
Bulk Roll Length
Bulk Roll Designation
Backing (thickness as supplied)
Adhesive (thickness as supplied)
WLO-B 450-30 BK
D
im
e
n
si
o
n
s
&
O
rd
e
ri
n
g
In
fo
BK- YE-Black, Yellow
Bulk Roll Ordering Options Closure Seal Options
CLW-B 100-15 ZZ
Weldable Closure
CLH-B XXX-15 BK
Hot Melt Closure
CLS-B 100-15 ZZ
Butyl Adhesive Closure
Regular Thickness (T)Heavy Duty Thickness (L)